Model FO-161/60 on a milling machine Model FL-160 with plunger 16/100 on a punching fixture
FO Series
Mounting type: flange base foot mount
Operating method: one-hand or
two-hand operation
FL Series
Mounting type: front flange mount
Operating method: one-hand or

separately;
see page
MC-VSG-5
FB
[lbs.]
N
FS
[lbs.]
N
Foot
mount
• FO-082-40 [335] 1500
[22]
100
[100] 450 40 2,5 [0.72] 0,325
• FO-1201) [675] 3000 [425] 1900 100, 200, 300 3 [1.19] 0,540
• FO-121-45 [675] 3000 [425] 1900 45 3 [1.47] 0,665
• FO-122-45 [675] 3000 [100] 450 40 3 [1.34] 0,610
• FO-1601) [2020] 9000 [560] 2500 100, 200, 300 4 [2.73] 1,240
• FO-161-60 [2020] 9000 [560] 2500 60 4 [3.40] 1,540
• FO-162-60 [2020] 9000 [190] 850 60 4 [3.15] 1,430
• FO-2201) [4045] 18000 [675] 3000 100, 200, 300 4 [5.85] 2,655
• FO-221-80 [4045] 18000 [675] 3000 80 4 [7.46] 3,385
Flange
mount
• FL-1201) [675] 3000 [425] 1900 100, 200, 300 3 [1.07] 0,485
• FL-121-45 [675] 3000 [425] 1900 45 3 [1.34] 0,610
• FL-122-45 [675] 3000 [100] 450 40 3 [1.21] 0,550
• FL-1601) [2020] 9000 [560] 2500 100, 200, 300 4 [2.49] 1,130
• FL-161-60 [2020] 9000 [560] 2500 60 4 [3.15] 1,430
• FL-162-60 [2020] 9000 [190] 850 60 4 [2.92] 1,325
Through hole
mount
• G-082-40 [335] 1500 [100] 450 40 2,5 [0.66] 0,300
• G-1201) [675] 3000 [425] 1900 100, 200, 300 3 [1.01] 0.470

without
plunger
Available rapid
strokes S (order
plunger separately)
A A1
~
A2
~
A3
~
A4 A8 B B1
~
B2 Dh8 D1 D2 D3 D4
Foot mount
FO-120 100, 200, 300 – 44 19 12 6,3 8,5 52 68 40 12 35 – 6,5 20
FO-160
FO-220
100, 200, 300
100, 200, 300

90
115
52
69
16
22
46
60
–
–
9
11
25
36
Flange
mount FL-120 100, 200, 300 – 44 44 12 6 8,5 52 68 – 12 30f7 40 6,5 20
FL-160 100, 200, 300 – 60 – 14 14 10 68 73 – 16 40f7 52 9 25
Through hole
mount G-120 100, 200, 300 – 44 – 12 10 8.5 – – – 12
M30
x1,5
40 – 20
Part no.
Ø length
For rapid
stroke S
Weight
~ [lbs.] kg
For
clamps
12/100 100 [0.30] 0,135 FO-120
FL-120
G-120
12/200 200 [0.62] 0,280
12/300 300 [0.82] 0,370
16/100 100 [0.88] 0,400
FO-160
FL-160
16/200 200 [1.10] 0,500
16/300* 300 [1.54] 0,700
22/100 100 [2.20] 1,000
FO-22022/200 200 [2.40] 1,090
22/300 300 [3.06] 1,390
Mounting type
Part no.
without